NATIONAL
QUALITY FORUM

Agenda

Improving Diagnostic Quality & Safety
In Person Meeting

January 10-11, 2017
National Quality Forum Conference Center
1030 15th Street NW, 9th Floor, Washington, DC 2005

Remote Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.
1. Direct your web browser to the following

URL:http://eventcenter.commpartners.com/se/cplogin/

2. Enter Meeting ID Day 1: 180625 and Meeting ID Day 2: 527080
3. Committee: Dial in to (888) 802-7237; Public: Dial in to (877) 303-9138.

Day 1: January 10, 2017

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:15am

Breakfast

Welcome, Disclosures of Interest
Missy Danforth, Co-Chair

Mark Graber, Co-Chair

Ann Hammersmith, General Counsel, NQF

Review Meeting Objectives, Project Scope & Purpose
Christy Skipper, Project Manager
Andrew Lyzenga, Senior Director

Overview of the NASEM Conceptual Framework for Improving
Diagnosis
Kathy McDonald, PhD

Other Conceptual Models for Diagnosis
Hardeep Singh, MD, MPH
David Newman-Toker, MD, PhD

Patient Perspective on Diagnostic Error
Helen Haskell

Break

Committee Discussion: Terminology and Definitions
Tracy Lustig, Senior Director


http://eventcenter.commpartners.com/se/cplogin/
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12:00 pm
12:15 pm

12:45 am

1:15 pm

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm

4:15 pm

Public and Member Comment
Lunch

Review of Proposed Framework for Measuring Diagnostic Quality
Andrew Lyzenga

Review of Preliminary Environmental Scan Results
John Bernot, Senior Director
Andrew Lyzenga

Committee Discussion: Framework and Environmental Scan

Break

Committee Discussion: Framework and Environmental Scan (cont.)
Public and Member Comment

Adjourn

Day 2: January 11, 2017

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

WWW.QUALITYFO

Breakfast

Welcome and Recap of Day 1
Missy Danforth, Co-Chair
Mark Graber, Co-Chair

Brainstorming Exercise — Potential Measures of Diagnostic Quality
Breakout Groups

Review and Discussion of Breakout Group Results
Lunch

Committee Discussion: Revisiting the Framework for Measuring
Diagnostic Quality

Public and Member Comment

Wrap-up and Next Steps
Christy Skipper, Project Manager

Adjourn
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